2025 Farmers Markets Schedule — Sonoma County & FM LIFE member markets in Marin County.xIsx

Day

Tues

Tues

Tues

TBA

Wed

Wed

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

sun

sun

sun

sun

sun

sun

Day

Sonoma County
Farmers Markets

Healdsburg Certified Farmers
Market- Tuesday

Petaluma Eastside Certified
Farmers Market

Sonoma Tuesday Night Market

Forestville Certified Farmers
Market

Santa Rosa Original Certified
Farmers Market - Wednesday at
Luther Burbank

Santa Rosa Community Farmers'

Market (Farmers Lane) -
Wednesday

Cotati Community Farmers
Market

Santa Rosa WIC Market

Guerneville Farmers Market

Occidental Community Farmers
Market

Windsor Certified Farmers Market
- Thursday

Sonoma Valley Certified Farmers
Market

Rohnert Park Certified Farmers
Market

Santa Rosa Community Farmers
Market (Farmers Lane) -
Saturday

Santa Rosa Original Certified
Farmers Market - Saturday at
Luther Burbank

Healdsburg Certified Farmers
Market - Saturday

Petaluma Saturday Walnut Park
Certified Farmers Market

Sebastopol Certified Farmers
Market

Cloverdale Tuesday Farmers
Market

Windsor Certified Farmers Market
- Sunday

Bodega Bay Farmers Market

Santa Rosa Downtown Farmers
Market

The Springs Community Farmers
Market

Marin County FM LIFE markets

'ednesdc Fairfax Farmers Market

Tuesday

Novato Hamilton Landing
Farmers Market

Downtown Novato Community

Tuesday Farmers Market

Start time

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

End time

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM (May-Aug) 8:00 PM (May-Aug)

4:30 PM (Sept)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Start time

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM (Sept)

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
(NOTE: Market will
end earlier in the fall
when daylight
shortens. Check
market's website.)
8:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

End time

8:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

Address

Healdsburg Plaza, Healdsburg

320 N McDowell Blvd., Petaluma

1The Plaza, Sonoma

6990 Front Street, Forestville

Luther Burbank Center for the Arts
50 Mark West Springs Rd, Santa Rosa

1501 Farmers Lane, Santa Rosa,
95404

16 La Plaza, Cotati

WIC Office 1450 Guerneville Rd, Santa
Rosa

16290 5th St, Guernville

Downtown Occidental on Main Street
between Ist & 3rd Streets

701 McClelland Drive, Windsor

284 First Street West, Sonoma

500 City Center Dr., Rohnert Park

1501 Farmers Lane, Santa Rosaq,
95404

Luther Burbank Center for the Arts
50 Mark West Springs Rd, Santa Rosa

West Plaza parking lot, Healdsburg
(one block west of the Plaza)

Walnut Park, Petaluma

Sebastopol Plaza, 6908 Weeks Way

North Cloverdale Blvd. at W 2nd St.
and E 2nd St,, Cloverdale

701 McClelland Drive, Windsor

2255 CA-1, Bodega Bay

Old Courthouse Square, Santa Rosa

15 Boyes Blvd. at Highway 12, Boyes
Hot Springs

Address

124 Bolinas Rd, Fairfax

6 Hamilton Landing, Hangar Ave X S
Palm Dr.

Sherman Ave. between Grant & De
Long Avenues, Novato

Startdate End date

5/13/2025

Year round

May

June

3/5/2025

Year round

June

TBD

June

5/22/2025

June

Year round

6/6/2025
(Closed
July 4)

Year round

Year round

4/19/2025

5/3/2025

Year round

4/6/2025

1st Sunday
of April

Sunday of
Memorial Day
Weekend

5/18/2025

6/1/2025

Start date

5/1/2025

6/4/2025

5/6/2025
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9/30/2025 ¢

September

September

December

September

TBD

August

10/30/2025

September
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10/26/2025

End date

10/30/2025

1/26/2025

10/28/2025

Programs

YFresh f‘c

market match

Fresh (‘2

market match
Offers

y) match for
/FreSh CalFresh
customers

YFresh f‘c

market match

Fresh f‘z

market match

YFresh 'e

market match

Fresh fz

market match

YFresh fz

market match

Fresh Q

market match

Offers
?Fresh CalFresh

match

s

Offer:
?Fresh CalFresh
match

YFresh 'z

market match

Fresh (z

market match

YFresh (2

market match

YFresh (e

market match

YFresh Q

market match

YFresh e

market match

YFresh Q

market match

Offers
?Fresh CalFresh

match

YFresh

YFresh
Prog rams

YFresh Q

market match

YFresh Q

market match

YFresh Q

market match



