Day	Sonoma County Farmers Markets	Start time	End time	Address	Start date	End date		Programs	
Tues	<u>Healdsburg Certified Farmers</u> <u>Market- Tuesday</u>	9:00 AM	12:30 PM	Healdsburg Plaza, Healdsburg	5/13/2025	9/30/2025	NARRE DE LE	Cal Fresh	
Tues	Petaluma Eastside Certified Farmers Market	9:30 AM	1:30 PM	320 N McDowell Blvd., Petaluma	Year round		NAME OF THE PARTY	Cal Fresh	market match
Tues	Sonoma Tuesday Night Market	5:00 PM (May-Aug) 4:30 PM (Sept)	8:00 PM (May-Aug) 7:30 PM (Sept)	<u>1 The Plaza, Sonoma</u>	Мау	September		Cal Fresh	Offers match for CalFresh customers
ТВА	Forestville Certified Farmers Market			6990 Front Street, Forestville	June	September			
Wed	Santa Rosa Original Certified Farmers Market - Wednesday at Luther Burbank	8:30 AM	1:00 PM	Luther Burbank Center for the Arts 50 Mark West Springs Rd, Santa Rosa	3/5/2025	December	NARA PARA	Cal Fresh	market match
Wed	Santa Rosa Community Farmers' Market (Farmers Lane) - Wednesday	9:00 AM	1:00 PM	1501 Farmers Lane, Santa Rosa, 95404	Year round		NARA PARA	Cal Fresh	market match
Wed	<u>Cotati Community Farmers</u> <u>Market</u>	4:30 PM	7:30 PM	16 La Plaza, Cotati	June	September	NA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PA	Cal Fresh	market match
Thurs	Santa Rosa WIC Market	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	WIC Office 1450 Guerneville Rd, Santa Rosa	TBD	TBD	NA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PA	Cal Fresh	market match
Thurs	Guerneville Farmers Market	3:00 PM	7:00 PM	16290 5th St, Guernville	June	August	NA STATE OF THE ST	Cal Fresh	market match
Thurs	Occidental Community Farmers <u>Market</u>	4:00 PM	8:00:00 PM (NOTE: Market will end earlier in the fall when daylight shortens. Check market's website.)	Downtown Occidental on Main Street between 1st & 3rd Streets	5/22/2025	10/30/2025	MARAS MARAS	Cal Fresh	market match
Thurs	Windsor Certified Farmers Market - Thursday	5:00 PM	8:00 PM	701 McClelland Drive, Windsor	June	September		Cal Fresh	Offers CalFresh match
Fri	Sonoma Valley Certified Farmers Market	9:00 AM	12:30 PM	284 First Street West, Sonoma	Year round		_	Cal Fresh	Offers CalFresh match
Fri	Rohnert Park Certified Farmers Market	5:00 PM	8:00 PM	500 City Center Dr., Rohnert Park	6/6/2025 (Closed July 4)	8/29/2025	NA PROPERTY OF	Cal Fresh	market match
Sat	Santa Rosa Community Farmers Market (Farmers Lane) - Saturday	8:30 AM	1:00 PM	1501 Farmers Lane, Santa Rosa, 95404	Year round		NAME OF STREET	Cal Fresh	market match
Sat	Santa Rosa Original Certified Farmers Market - Saturday at Luther Burbank	8:30 AM	1:00 PM	Luther Burbank Center for the Arts 50 Mark West Springs Rd, Santa Rosa	Year round		NA PROPERTY OF	Cal Fresh	market match
Sat	<u>Healdsburg Certified Farmers</u> <u>Market - Saturday</u>	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	West Plaza parking lot, Healdsburg (One block west of the Plaza)	4/19/2025	12/20/2025	NA PROPERTY OF	Cal Fresh	market match
Sat	Petaluma Saturday Walnut Park Certified Farmers Market	2:00 PM	5:00 PM	Walnut Park, Petaluma	5/3/2025	11/22/2025	NAME OF STREET	Cal Fresh	market match
Sun	<u>Sebastopol Certified Farmers</u> <u>Market</u>	9:00 AM	1:30 PM	Sebastopol Plaza, 6908 Weeks Way	Year round		NA PROPERTY OF	Cal Fresh	market match
Sun	<u>Cloverdale Tuesday Farmers</u> <u>Market</u>	9:30 AM	1:00 PM	North Cloverdale Blvd. at W 2nd St. and E 2nd St., Cloverdale	4/6/2025	11/23/2025	NA STATE OF THE ST	Cal Fresh	market match
Sun	Windsor Certified Farmers Market - Sunday	9:30 AM	12:30 PM	701 McClelland Drive, Windsor	1st Sunday of April	1st Sunday of December		ا - المراحا	Offers CalFresh match
Sun	Bodega Bay Farmers Market	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	2255 CA-1, Bodega Bay	Sunday of Memorial Day Weekend	End of October			
Sun	Santa Rosa Downtown Farmers Market	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Old Courthouse Square, Santa Rosa	5/18/2025	9/28/2025	MARKE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Cal Fresh	
Sun	The Springs Community Farmers Market	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	15 Boyes Blvd. at Highway 12, Boyes Hot Springs	6/1/2025	10/26/2025	NAR AND S	Cal Fresh	
Day	Marin County FM LIFE markets	Start time	End time	Address	Start date	End date		Programs	
'ednesdo	<u>Fairfax Farmers Market</u>	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	124 Bolinas Rd, Fairfax	5/1/2025	10/30/2025	MARKS IN	Cal Fresh	market match
Tuesday	Novato Hamilton Landing Farmers Market	10:00 AM	2:00 PM	6 Hamilton Landing, Hangar Ave X S Palm Dr.	6/4/2025	11/26/2025	NARRO II	Cal Fresh	market match
Tuesday	Downtown Novato Community Farmers Market	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Sherman Ave. between Grant & De Long Avenues, Novato	5/6/2025	10/28/2025	NARE OF THE PARTY	Cal Fresh	market match